THE NEW
CAMBRIDGE
MEDIEVAL HISTORY

Volume 1 ¢.500—c.700

EDITED BY

PAUL FOURACRE

- CAMBRIDGE

2.5 UNIVERSITY PRESS

‘allalal=1fala)
5




CONTENTS

List of plates

List of maps

List of figures

List of contributors
Preface

List of abbreviations

Introduction: the history of Europe soo—700
PAUL FOURACRE

The later Roman Empire
RICHARD GERBERDING

The Barbarian invasions
GUY HALSALL

The sources and their interpretation
GUY HALSALL

PART 1 THE SIXTH CENTURY

The Eastern Empire in the sixth century
ANDREW LOUTH

The Byzantines in the West in the sixth century

JOHN MOORHEAD

Ostrogothic Italy and the Lombard invasions
JOHN MOORHEAD

The formation of the Sueve and Visigothic kingdoms in Spain

A. BARBERO AND M. I. LORING

page viii
ix

X

xi

xiii

13
35

56

93
‘ 118
140

162



vi

10

I1

I2

13

14

I5

16

17

18

19

20

21

Contents

Merovingian Gaul and the Frankish conquests
RAYMOND VAN DAM

The Celtic kingdoms

WENDY DAVIES
The earliest Anglo-Saxon kingdoms
HELENA HAMEROW
PART II THE SEVENTH CENTURY

The Byzantine empire in the seventh century
ANDREW LOUTH

Muhammad and the rise of Islam
CAROLE HILLENBRAND

The Catholic Visigothic kingdom
A. BARBERO AND M. I. LORING

Francia in the seventh century
PAUL FOURACRE

Religion and society in Ireland
CLARE STANCLIFFE

Christianity amongst the Britons, Dalriadan Irish and Picts
CLARE STANCLIFFE

England in the seventh century
ALAN THACKER

Scandinavia
LOTTE HEDEAGER

The Slavs
ZBIGNIEW KOBYLINSKI
PART III THEMES AND PROBLEMS

The Jews in Europe soo-1050
MICHAEL TOCH

Kings and kingship

PATRICK WORMALD

193

232

263

291

317

346

371

397

426

462

496

524

547

571



22

23

24

25

26

27

28A

28B

Contents

The Mediterranean economy
SIMON LOSEBY

The Northern Seas (fifth to eighth centuries)
STEPHANE LEBECQ

Money and coinage
MARK BLACKBURN

Church structure and organisation
GEORG SCHEIBELREITER

Christianisation and the dissemination of Christian teaching
IAN WOOD

Education and learning
JACQUES FONTAINE

Art and architecture of western Europe
IAN WOOD

Art and architecture: the East
LESLIE BRUBAKER

List of primary sources
Bibliography of secondary works arranged by chapter
Index

vii

605

639

660

675

710

735

760

776

785
805

911



