

THE NEW CAMBRIDGE MEDIEVAL HISTORY

Volume 1 c.500-c.700

PAUL FOURACRE



CONTENTS

	List of plates	p	<i>age</i> viii
	List of maps		ix
	List of figures		x
	List of contributors		xi
	Preface		xiii
	List of abbreviations		XV
	Introduction: the history of Europe 500–700 PAUL FOURACRE		I
Ι	The later Roman Empire RICHARD GERBERDING		13
2	The Barbarian invasions GUY HALSALL		35
3	The sources and their interpretation GUY HALSALL	r t	56
	PART I THE SIXTH CENTURY		
4	The Eastern Empire in the sixth century ANDREW LOUTH		93
5	The Byzantines in the West in the sixth century JOHN MOORHEAD		118
6	Ostrogothic Italy and the Lombard invasions JOHN MOORHEAD		140
7	The formation of the Sueve and Visigothic kingdoms in Spain	,	162

Contents

8	Merovingian Gaul and the Frankish conquests RAYMOND VAN DAM	193
9	The Celtic kingdoms WENDY DAVIES	232
0	The earliest Anglo-Saxon kingdoms HELENA HAMEROW	263
	PART II THE SEVENTH CENTURY	
II	The Byzantine empire in the seventh century ANDREW LOUTH	291
12	Muhammad and the rise of Islam CAROLE HILLENBRAND	317
13	The Catholic Visigothic kingdom A. BARBERO AND M. I. LORING	346
14	Francia in the seventh century PAUL FOURACRE	371
15	Religion and society in Ireland CLARE STANCLIFFE	397
16	Christianity amongst the Britons, Dalriadan Irish and Picts CLARE STANCLIFFE	426
17	England in the seventh century ALAN THACKER	462
18	Scandinavia LOTTE HEDEAGER	496
19	The Slavs ZBIGNIEW KOBYLINSKI	524
	PART III THEMES AND PROBLEMS	
20	The Jews in Europe 500–1050 MICHAEL TOCH	547
21	Kings and kingship PATRICK WORMALD	571

22	The Mediterranean economy SIMON LOSEBY	605
23	The Northern Seas (fifth to eighth centuries) STÉPHANE LEBECQ	639
24	Money and coinage MARK BLACKBURN	660
25	Church structure and organisation GEORG SCHEIBELREITER	675
26	Christianisation and the dissemination of Christian teaching IAN WOOD	<i>7</i> 10
27	Education and learning JACQUES FONTAINE	735
28A	Art and architecture of western Europe IAN WOOD	760
28B	Art and architecture: the East LESLIE BRUBAKER	776
	List of primary sources	785
	Bibliography of secondary works arranged by chapter	805
	Index	911

Contents

vii